
# % fmt  dt =0/0 % Sealants

Kindergarten
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County Level Oral Health Status Data*

% dt

Grade 5
Screened Screened

# % DT DMFTFMT % DTCounty Name =0/0
%DMFT%dmft

2004-2005

0.79 1.600.81 24%61%1,649 1,615 0.31 0.380.06 5%79% 47%93% 95%Alamance

0.94 1.900.96 21%55%471 438 0.36 0.480.13 5%81% 32%103% 98%Alexander

2.10 2.940.83 28%48%126 103 0.65 0.800.15 10%67% 60%114% 93%Alleghany

0.52 1.440.93 27%63%320 365 0.13 0.220.08 5%89% 12%95% 95%Anson

1.26 2.220.97 28%55%258 216 0.35 0.500.16 6%76% 64%96% 96%Ashe

1.57 2.260.70 23%50%161 170 0.59 0.640.05 4%64% 37%90% 88%Avery

1.11 1.620.51 20%62%528 472 0.51 0.670.16 5%76% 37%88% 88%Beaufort

0.53 1.410.87 33%54%204 241 0.22 0.300.09 5%85% 14%92% 98%Bertie

1.39 2.370.98 31%49%448 411 0.55 0.660.11 8%68% 28%96% 94%Bladen

0.81 1.680.87 24%60%799 772 0.31 0.370.06 4%82% 30%87% 83%Brunswick

1.28 1.780.50 17%61%2,240 860 0.45 0.510.06 4%77% 58%93% 38%Buncombe

1.02 1.940.92 29%53%1,011 1,140 0.48 0.560.08 6%72% 43%93% 95%Burke

1.19 1.700.52 17%65%2,097 1,985 0.26 0.320.06 3%83% 58%94% 93%Cabarrus

1.14 2.141.00 24%55%1,016 1,033 0.46 0.700.24 8%75% 34%96% 99%Caldwell

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Camden

1.03 1.680.65 20%59%542 577 0.36 0.430.07 4%79% 38%90% 93%Carteret

0.82 1.510.69 22%60%243 259 0.27 0.340.07 5%79% 29%96% 96%Caswell

1.07 1.760.69 22%61%1,806 1,830 0.34 0.380.05 3%80% 52%100% 98%Catawba

0.97 1.760.80 26%55%592 557 0.47 0.500.03 4%74% 54%89% 87%Chatham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

10/25/2005

1.09 1.760.67 22%59%84,653 78,588 0.42 0.490.07 5%77% 43%77% 74%State Totals
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1.03 1.850.82 24%58%245 277 0.53 0.560.04 3%73% 43%84% 94%Cherokee

0.76 1.771.02 30%59%176 173 0.24 0.350.10 7%81% 38%94% 90%Chowan

0.80 1.290.49 23%61%96 81 0.40 0.400.00 0%74% 68%97% 90%Clay

0.80 1.390.58 23%63%1,257 1,289 0.30 0.320.02 2%82% 49%96% 95%Cleveland

1.32 2.431.10 27%49%741 572 0.50 0.580.08 5%71% 26%93% 81%Columbus

0.88 1.270.39 17%65%1,242 1,053 0.41 0.450.03 3%79% 48%95% 95%Craven

1.02 1.610.59 23%57%3,494 3,220 0.47 0.530.06 4%74% 36%84% 81%Cumberland

0.85 1.670.82 28%58%162 168 0.42 0.470.05 6%74% 54%55% 55%Currituck

0.66 1.070.40 14%72%322 326 0.27 0.310.04 3%84% 57%96% 94%Dare

1.19 2.020.84 26%55%1,820 1,860 0.73 0.870.14 8%62% 42%91% 96%Davidson

1.33 1.770.44 14%63%502 492 0.51 0.550.03 2%75% 60%101% 100%Davie

1.91 3.241.33 34%39%764 631 0.84 0.930.09 6%60% 42%95% 95%Duplin

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Durham

0.95 1.940.99 31%52%527 537 0.42 0.500.08 6%74% 30%93% 93%Edgecombe

1.58 2.180.60 21%55%3,901 3,430 0.57 0.620.05 4%75% 51%94% 88%Forsyth

1.12 2.090.98 26%54%635 662 0.37 0.430.06 3%80% 31%102% 99%Franklin

0.93 1.530.61 19%61%2,243 2,052 0.46 0.540.08 5%76% 37%87% 88%Gaston

0.51 0.940.43 20%68%141 141 0.24 0.260.02 2%87% 31%104% 96%Gates

1.65 2.410.76 32%45%104 96 0.61 0.710.09 5%72% 24%94% 101%Graham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  
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10/25/2005

1.09 1.760.67 22%59%84,653 78,588 0.42 0.490.07 5%77% 43%77% 74%State Totals
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0.77 1.460.69 21%62%659 673 0.33 0.380.06 4%81% 23%101% 96%Granville

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Greene

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Guilford

0.55 1.691.14 36%56%611 643 0.29 0.480.19 11%75% 25%94% 92%Halifax

1.02 1.550.53 21%61%1,250 1,205 0.48 0.570.09 6%71% 43%96% 95%Harnett

1.11 1.710.60 19%61%580 613 0.48 0.520.04 3%77% 54%94% 99%Haywood

0.98 1.420.44 16%66%1,032 876 0.22 0.250.04 3%87% 54%98% 96%Henderson

0.25 1.010.75 29%66%261 257 0.22 0.300.08 6%82% 17%98% 97%Hertford

1.28 2.441.16 30%48%608 527 0.53 0.590.06 4%72% 46%97% 98%Hoke

1.36 2.671.31 31%49%39 46 0.50 0.540.04 4%78% 46%95% 96%Hyde

0.98 1.620.63 19%64%1,810 1,774 0.42 0.480.07 3%77% 45%92% 91%Iredell

1.88 2.650.78 21%47%286 259 0.50 0.630.12 6%74% 48%92% 97%Jackson

0.99 1.470.48 18%63%2,216 1,851 0.40 0.450.04 4%77% 45%95% 89%Johnston

2.31 3.491.18 36%43%110 94 0.43 0.520.10 7%79% 34%97% 86%Jones

0.84 1.710.87 29%59%773 686 0.38 0.420.04 2%77% 66%97% 98%Lee

1.24 2.511.27 33%47%761 777 0.39 0.530.14 9%75% 33%97% 101%Lenoir

1.22 1.710.49 19%55%859 910 0.42 0.470.05 3%79% 42%96% 94%Lincoln

1.36 1.970.61 21%57%319 323 0.42 0.500.08 4%80% 44%95% 98%Macon

1.36 1.850.49 16%59%213 187 0.48 0.550.07 6%74% 41%96% 99%Madison
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

10/25/2005

1.09 1.760.67 22%59%84,653 78,588 0.42 0.490.07 5%77% 43%77% 74%State Totals
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1.02 1.580.56 18%61%315 313 0.48 0.510.03 3%77% 27%92% 93%Martin

1.58 2.881.30 35%42%507 470 0.71 0.790.08 5%66% 43%98% 94%McDowell

1.07 1.310.24 10%67%9,289 8,045 0.30 0.330.03 2%85% 37%90% 86%Mecklenburg

2.36 3.250.89 28%38%158 152 0.61 0.630.03 3%66% 36%87% 93%Mitchell

1.52 3.011.49 42%37%371 323 0.50 0.610.11 7%70% 57%97% 94%Montgomery

1.39 2.100.70 23%54%914 861 0.42 0.480.06 4%76% 62%94% 94%Moore

0.87 1.490.62 24%61%1,419 1,305 0.36 0.420.06 5%79% 28%95% 90%Nash

0.57 1.050.48 17%72%1,896 1,534 0.23 0.280.05 4%85% 59%101% 86%New Hanover

0.69 2.021.32 37%51%226 299 0.27 0.510.24 13%71% 21%99% 93%Northampton

0.86 1.340.49 17%64%1,809 1,604 0.33 0.400.07 4%79% 56%96% 96%Onslow

0.56 0.880.33 12%73%1,171 1,300 0.24 0.280.04 3%85% 48%93% 96%Orange

1.66 2.130.47 21%48%85 100 0.47 0.500.03 3%77% 47%65% 66%Pamlico

0.58 1.570.99 31%62%177 135 0.28 0.350.07 7%82% 21%38% 33%Pasquotank

1.29 2.220.93 30%52%498 516 0.61 0.690.08 6%70% 47%95% 91%Pender

0.85 1.710.86 25%58%118 119 0.31 0.350.04 3%82% 45%89% 96%Perquimans

0.82 1.630.81 25%59%463 422 0.21 0.260.05 4%83% 29%95% 94%Person

0.97 1.580.61 24%59%1,515 1,507 0.27 0.350.08 5%81% 33%93% 92%Pitt

1.50 2.400.90 33%48%165 199 0.85 0.950.10 7%65% 51%95% 93%Polk

1.11 1.700.59 19%59%1,868 1,623 0.35 0.380.04 3%82% 28%93% 93%Randolph
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

10/25/2005

1.09 1.760.67 22%59%84,653 78,588 0.42 0.490.07 5%77% 43%77% 74%State Totals
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1.10 2.481.38 31%50%594 656 0.68 0.790.11 6%64% 29%93% 94%Richmond

1.66 3.161.50 43%36%1,950 1,826 0.82 0.970.15 11%58% 25%96% 95%Robeson

0.80 1.610.80 26%59%1,085 1,094 0.29 0.350.06 5%79% 40%96% 97%Rockingham

1.00 2.221.22 32%53%1,488 1,533 0.30 0.640.34 13%74% 38%93% 95%Rowan

1.50 2.611.11 33%49%756 752 0.78 0.940.17 9%66% 47%97% 94%Rutherford

1.47 2.210.74 26%51%939 770 0.41 0.510.10 7%74% 30%96% 92%Sampson

1.07 2.351.28 35%49%524 502 0.54 0.640.10 7%71% 26%95% 95%Scotland

0.58 1.060.49 18%68%678 701 0.33 0.370.03 3%80% 34%95% 93%Stanly

1.21 1.840.63 20%57%528 588 0.40 0.440.04 2%80% 64%94% 94%Stokes

1.65 2.440.79 24%50%903 817 0.65 0.700.05 3%69% 68%90% 94%Surry

1.35 2.170.82 21%57%128 125 0.76 0.820.06 3%64% 42%85% 83%Swain

1.42 1.820.40 19%56%263 229 0.34 0.410.07 6%79% 53%95% 80%Transylvania

1.05 1.450.40 17%60%40 52 0.12 0.150.04 2%94% 29%89% 96%Tyrrell

0.67 1.170.50 18%68%2,299 2,115 0.31 0.370.06 4%83% 54%93% 92%Union

0.88 1.931.05 32%51%685 635 0.31 0.400.09 6%81% 16%95% 97%Vance

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Wake

0.97 2.001.04 34%48%204 240 0.24 0.410.17 9%80% 20%95% 93%Warren

0.97 1.570.60 30%57%122 165 0.46 0.530.07 5%78% 29%92% 96%Washington

1.36 2.090.73 23%57%316 341 0.57 0.590.02 2%74% 62%97% 96%Watauga
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

10/25/2005

1.09 1.760.67 22%59%84,653 78,588 0.42 0.490.07 5%77% 43%77% 74%State Totals
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0.89 1.600.71 24%59%1,461 1,383 0.53 0.570.05 3%72% 51%93% 91%Wayne

1.55 2.150.60 18%53%776 749 0.42 0.460.04 3%77% 70%92% 91%Wilkes

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Wilson

1.76 2.210.45 17%56%501 481 0.49 0.550.06 4%75% 61%102% 99%Yadkin

1.93 2.640.71 20%46%179 202 0.76 0.820.05 4%63% 36%92% 92%Yancey
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

10/25/2005

1.09 1.760.67 22%59%84,653 78,588 0.42 0.490.07 5%77% 43%77% 74%State Totals


